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Farbkennzeichnung von Widerständen





Beispiel: 1KΩ ±5%



Braun

(Erste Ziffer)

Schwarz

(Zweite Ziffer)

Rot

(Multiplikator)

Gold

(Zulässige Toleranz)

Farbschlüssel:

Kennfarbe
Widerstandswert in Ω
Zulässige rel.

Abweichung des

Widerstandswertes
Temperatur-

Koeffizient

(10-6 °C)


Zählende Ziffern
Multiplikator



silber

-
10-2
±10%


gold

-
10-1
±5%


schwarz

0
100
-

±250

braun

1
101
±1%

±100

rot

2
102
±2%

±50

orange

3
103
-

±25

gelb

4
104
-

±20

grün

5
105
±0,5%

±15

blau

6
106
±0,25%

±10

violett

7
107
±0,1%

±5

grau

8
108
-

±1

weiß

9
109
-


keine
-------
-
-
±20%
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